APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Invoice #: 29259 R

ToOwner: City of Norman Attn: Street Division Project: 18023. Norman Urban Asphalt 1818-52 Application No. : 1 Distributionto :
] Owner
PO Box 370
] Architect
Norman, OK 73070 Period To: /1572020 % Contractor
FromContractor: Silver Star Construction Co, Inc Via Architect: | -
2401 S. Broadway Project Nos:
Maore, OK 73160
Contract For: Contract Date:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application s made for payment, 83 shown below, in connaction with the Contract.
Continuation Shoet is attached,

1. Original Contract Sum ..........cooininunnn, $1,309,150.00
2. NetChange By ChangeOrder .................... 206,335.28
3.ContractSumToDate ................ovvivnnnn 1,515,485.28
4. Total Completed and Stored ToDate ... ............ 1,729,119.28
5. Retainage:
2 000% of Completed Work $0.00
b 0.00% of Stored Material $0.00
TotalRetainage .....................cccc... 0.00
6. Total Eamed LessRetalnage ................... 1,729,119.28
1,642,663.26

7. Less Previous Certificates For Payments . .........

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents. That all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: § St struction Co, Inc.

By:. Date:

State of %/Wm/ / - Coun. :‘fh

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
Notary Public:
My Commission expires:

= =
ARCHITECT‘S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT YA, &
based on on-site abservationg atl.the dator ".O §
N

mmmmwwnmemwmmmmmat tofdhe” RO
Arcitocts knoviadge, ifoation, and bedet. he Work has progessed o O

8. PaymentDue ..........oovvuvnnneninnn. 86,456.02 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
Current it Due is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. Batance To Finish, Plus Retainage ............... -213,634.00
AMOUNT CERTIFIED § 86,456.02
ummmamrmmmmmm Initial el Gigures on this Application and on the
Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Additions Deductions
Totsl changes spproved
i proves monow by Ownar 206,335.28 $0.00 ARCHITECT:
Total Approved this Month $0.00 $0.00 8y Date:
TOTALS 206,335.28 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the
' Contractor named herein. issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without
Net Changes By Change Order 206,335.28 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




City of Norman SSC 19023
Purchasing Division
P.O. Box 370
Norman, OK 73070

AFFIDAVIT

State of Oklahoma PO No. K-1819-5
County of Cleveland Invoice No. 29259-R

Amount $ 86245602

In accordance with the Constitution of the State of Oklahoma Title 62, Section 310.9, this form

must be completed and Submitted before any invoice over $12,500.00 can be processed for
payment.

The undersigned CONTRACTOR, of lawful age, being duly sworn, on oath says that this invoice or
claim is true and correct and that (s)he is authorized to submit the invoice pursuant to an approved
Contract. Affidavit further states that the work as shown by this invoice have been completed in
accordance with the plans, specifications furnished the Affidavit. Affidavit further states that (s)he
has made no payment, given, or donated or agreed to pay, give or donate, either directly or
indirectly, to any elected official, officer or employee of the City of Norman, or money or any other

thing of value to obtain payment of the invoice or procure award of this Contract order pursuant to
which an invoice is submitted.

Silver Star Construction Co.. Inc.
Company Name

Tim Caudle, Executive Vice President
By: Architect, Contractor, Supplier,
Engineer or Supervisory

Official

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 14th day of September, 2020

My Commission Expires:
02-25-2023

7—13‘6\%\\\\

ITTTTTILN

7
/fi[[ Iy




Z jo | ebed

0000 00°csy %009} 00y 000 ooooo.ww L 000¥

000 AS 00062 00'628'2 MIYMIAIS .7 LIHONOD b
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 ooooo,..,wv 0000 AS 000G 00°002°) ATYMIAIS TYAOWIY  0¢C
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 ooopo‘@m 0000 47 000'6S 00080 d311N0% 8dN0 .8 61
000 0000 00'681'1E %0.6C 0068L'LE 000 oooao.mm 000168 47 000°000°¢ 00°000°50} 431N AN0 .8 8l
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 ooouo.mo 0000 41 0000¢ 00'098' N0 TVHOILINI H3A0TIOY L)
000 0000 G/'¥68'G6 %8y ¥6 GL68'GE 000 ooomw.v 000°£6L'vS AS 000700085 00°005°L01 TN TINS0Z20L.51 91
000 0000 00'688'81 %Ey8y 00688') 000 000059 000906 41 0001009 05'900'6€ TN I903 .61 0L.S 1 6L
000 0000 05'G69'650°h  %}E'89) 0G'$69'650'L 000 00004'82-...000'6oY '€} NOL 0000008 00°009'629 (2z-999d)yS IdAL ¥l
000 0000 00'081'GL %002k 000816l 000 00000'0LL  000'GEL NOL 000054} 00'005'921 HOLYd d330(22-799d)ES 3dAL €1
000 0000 00°062'61 %.8Ty 000626l 000 00000 000°0EY'9 WO 000°000°GH 00°000'Gy 1VOOMOVL L
J0VH0
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 00000052 000°0 V3 000¢ 00'069'6 L1SNPAY ONV X08 LFINTHIVdE 1)
000 0000 00'955'02 %00°148 00955°02 000 000009¢ 000148 NOL 000001 00°000'¢ dSv8 LOAO V3dAL Ol
000 0000 00°006'v} %EeL'6E  00°006'7L 000 000052k 000261} 41 000000 00°005'LE g4N0 JO WVAOW3Y 6
000 0000 00'0¥¥'el %000Vl COOVY'EL 000 0000096 0000V 47 000004 00'009'6 (@ITIVISNDdWD0 9¢ 8
000 0000 00°0¥8' %000V 00°0¥8°L 000 000009F 0000 47 00000} 00'009'% (@ITIVISNIGWDD 08 £
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 00000SL 0000 47 00000} 000052 (@amviSNDdaWDo vz 9
000 0000 00°095°G1 %CL 961 00°095'9) 000 000009 000709t 47 000°¢€8t 00'81¥'8 (@MVLISNDdWNDD 8L 6
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 000002 0000 47 00000 00°000°k H1d3a 1N4 3AVd ALNOMVYS ¢
000 0000 00°0¥8'E %0026} CO0V8'E 000 000000z  000'C6L AJ 000004 000002 INOY3aNN €
000 0000 €6 VELTY %00°001 £SVEL'ZY 000 00006 €121 000'L nsy 0001 05'¥EL 2y JOYINOD Jldd4vdL ¢
000 0000 00'050'26 %00°004 000506 000 00000°050'Zt 000°} Nns7 0004 00'050°6 NOILLVZITIGOW |
poliad siy] poliad siyl  snoiasld %  9Egol NsUo adlld air Win Ayuenp junowy uopduoseq  way
junowy fypuenp junowy paiojg puy  Sjeusiel nun fpuenp JeLUOH PRIUCY
pajejduion
[ejo1

sfeq o¢ 19N swia] juswied
0zZ/vLI0}L 918 ang 9910AU]
25-6181 Jeydsy ueqin UBULION :80Ud19j0Y J8WOISND
L1 @ uonesyddy
021160 eq
¥ 69267 :9dI0AU}

FJOVNIVLIY ¢5-6181 Ueqif} ueulioN

256181 Jleydsy ueqin UBWION '€Z06L J9BHUO0D

0.L0€L YO ‘ueuuonN
0.g Xog Od
UOISIAIQ }98.)G Uy UBLLION JO A}

09LEL MO ‘sloop
Kempeoiq 'S L0OPZ
*SUf ‘00 UOIIONIISUOY) JEIS JBANIS

:0f

o4

g ssaiboid



Z jo Z obed

82°64162." ‘93eQ ol pajjig fe10L
00°0 8T6LL'6ZLL  wSh'ell STBLL'6ZLY 000 00°164'v25°1 dnoig) IIg ON Yjim SWa} Joj el |
000 0000 00'640'92 %00'6LL 00°6.0'92 000 0008¥'L 000'005'¢ 41 0000002 00006'v} (SdIYLS JAISIHAY 4738) MOV O LIde-t# 00
000 0000 00'79.'0S %L9CLL 00'V8L'08 000 0000086 000818 AS 000°00¢ 00°00%'62 (S3H) HOVOYddY AYMIAINA 01214 0D
000 0000 00°9LL'%) %0000k 00°9LL'YL 000 000008 000zLL'Y AS 0002LL') 00°9L1'vl NOILVZI8YLS INIWID %vi-t# 00
000 0000 00°0¥9THL  %00°00L 000¥9'ZLL 000 000008 0000807} AS 000°080'%) 000¥9Z41 NOILYZIIEYLS OMO .97 1# 0D
000 0000 05286'2¢ %00'GE8 05286'CE 000 000056  000'GE8 47 00000} 00°056'¢ Nivdd OL 3aveoe-1# 00
000 0000 00'002'2Z %LETYL 00°002°2C 000 00000009  000'Z¢ v3a 0009 00°009'G} INIWLYIYL AN O SSY10Z-1# 00
000 0000 00°008'6 %00°00L 00°008'6 000 0000§'¥C¢  00O0OY 47 00000 00'008'6 IVAOWIY Jdidi-1# 00
(ALID A9
000 0000 00'G.5y) %0000} 00657} 000 00000G9¢ 0009 47 0006 0062571 Q3HSINYNA 3did) 3did 22 TIVLSNI1-200
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 000619 0000 47 00000¢ 00'6¥S'L T3S INIOT 0t
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 00082y 0000 AS 000700 006212 gos avis 62
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 00000°GELL 0000 v3a 000G 00'G/9'S 30O OL ONIY FTOHNVYIN LSnravy 8¢
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 00000019 0000 v3a 00064 00'054'6 X008 IAVA LsSnrdy ¢
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 000009k 0000 47 00000 00002 INITHIDINIIGS ONILSIXT WIvday 92
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 00000%S 0000 Y3 000G 0002 OV3H YIDINIECS ONILSIXT HIvday 62
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 000008, 0000 AJ 000700 00008’} TOSJOLNYIID ¢
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 000009F 0000 4S 0009 00'96 JOVAINS ONINGYM 318Y103.L30 €2
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 0000069y 0000 AS 0006 00'629'}L SdWYY MYMIAIS 3LIHONCD 22
pouad siyt pousd siyl  snolasld %  ®legol S0 a2ld atr win fpuenp junotry uopdusseq  way|
junowy fypuenp junoury palolg puy  sjeusjepy nup fypuenp JoRRUOY JoBIUOD
pajeidwon
jejol
JOVNIVLIY 2G-6181 UBQIN) UBULION
Z5-6181 Jeydsy ueqin uBLION ‘€Z06| :1oBlJUOD
sAeq o¢ 19N suwg] uawihey
0£0€L MO ‘ueliioN
:@3eQ 9nq @910
02/ 1L/01 ®ieq an(Q adloAau] 0.€ Xog Od
25-6181 Heydsy ueqin UBULION BoUBI9jay Jawoisny UOISIAI(] }99.41S U}V UBULION JO AlID 10}
L} i uoneayddy
091€L MO ‘e100l
:a)e
02/v1/60 93eQ fempeoug ‘S L0vZ
¥ 65262 @d10AL] "oUf ‘0 UOIONIISUOY) JBIS JBA|IS wod 4

g ssaibolid



| Jo | abed

70°961'98 :9910AUj SIY] ang jeI0)
92°¢99°Z7p9't :suojesijddy snojaaid ss97
000 :aBeusejoy 597

sfAeq o¢ 19N sua] Juswhed
02/¥1/0}) ©}eQ an( adloAy]
Z5-6181 Yeydsy ueqd(] UBWLION :8JU8I9JoY JOWOo}sND
L1 uonesyddy
02/v1/60 -®)eq
Y 6G26Z @DI0AU]

JOVNIVLFY ¢G-6181 ueqif) uelWioN
25-6181 Jleydsy ueqin UBULION €206}

0.0€.L MO ‘ueulioN
0.L¢ xog Od
UOISIAI( 192418 [URY UBULION JO AlD

091€2 MO ‘ai00p
Kempeoug *g 10¥Z
*OUj ‘0D UONONISUOY) JBIS JBAHS

1JoRlUOY

0L

‘wod4

g ssaiboid





